
# Broker Address Languages
1 1stTrader Co http://www.1sttrader.com/1st/ EN
2 Adamaz Forex http://fractal.uniweb.ru/ RU

3 Admiral Investments and Securities Ltd
(FxService) http://fxservice.com/ EN BG CN EE

LT RU
4 Alpari (UK) Ltd http://www.alpari.co.uk/ EN
5 Alpari Ltd http://www.alpari-idc.ru/ RU EN CN
6 APEX FX Trading http://www.apexfxtrading.com/ EN
7 ARK World Market | IB http://www.arkforex.ru/ RU
8 Avail Trading Corp http://www.atcbrokers.com/ EN
9 Beaverhead Financial Inc http://www.fxegypt.com/ EN
10 Big Forex (Business Investment Group Inc) http://www.bigforex.ru/ RU
11 Brokbiznesbank (BrokBusinessBank) http://forex-bankbb.com/ RU
12 Broker Credit Service (BCS) http://forex.bcs.ru/ RU
13 Brokwill Trade Ltd (All-4-Forex) http://www.all4forex.com/ RU
14 BullTrend Brokerage http://www.bulltrend-bg.com/ EN RU
15 CFGTrader LLC http://www.cfgtrader.com/ EN
16 CGTIM (The Commercial Group) http://www.cgtim.com/ EN AR
17 COESfx (COES Inc) http://www.coesfx.com/account-mini.aspx EN
18 CompassFX http://www.compassfx.com/ EN

19 Crown Forex SA http://www.crownforex.com/ EN FR NL IT
RU AR

20 Dealing24 (Mutual Enterprises LLP) http://www.dealing24.com/ RU
21 Direct Forex LLC http://www.directforex.com/ EN CN

22 Dukascopy Suisse | IB http://www.dukascopy.com/ EN FR DE RU
ES JP CN AR

23 Dunhill Scott Inc http://www.dunhillscott.com/ EN
24 Elite Forex | IB http://www.eliteforex.ru/ RU
25 EuroForex Development LLC http://www.euroforex.net/ EN RU
26 EuroNet Financial NetWork LLC http://www.euronet-fn.com/ EN

27 FastBrokersFx (FastFX) | IB http://www.fastbrokersfx.com/ EN DE FR IT
ES

28 FIBO Group Ltd http://www.fibogroup.com/ EN AR DE
29 Fibo-Forex http://www.fibo-forex.ru/ RU

30 Financial Network Worldwide Ltd
(Forex Service) http://www.forexservice.net/ RU

31 FINEX Group GmbH http://www.finex.com/ EN DE AR ID
RU CN

32 FinMarket Ltd http://www.finmarket.com.ua/ EN RU
33 Forex Best http://www.fxbest.ru/ RU
34 Forex Global Investment LLC http://www.forexgi.com/ EN
35 Forex India, FXIndia | IB http://fxindia.org/ EN
36 Forex Ltd http://www.forexua.com/ EN RU UA
37 FOREX Ltd http://forexltd.co.uk/ EN RU UA
38 Forex Private http://www.forexprivate.ru/ RU
39 Forex RDC http://www.forex-rdc.ru/ RU
40 Forex-Arabia http://forex-arabia.com/ EN AR
41 ForexKey | IB http://www.forexkey.ru/ RU
42 ForexTiva | IB http://www.forextiva.com/ IN
43 Fx4us http://www.fx4us.com/ EN
44 FXClearing Group http://www.fxclearing.biz/ EN
45 FxCompany http://www.fxcompany.ru/ RU
46 FXDD (FXDirectDealer) http://www.fxdd.com/ EN RU CN
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47 FX-Invest http://www.fx-invest.ru/ RU
48 FXLite http://www.fxlite.com/ FR

49 FXLQ (Forex Liquidity LLC) http://www.efs-tools.com/fxlq/index.html
http://www.fxlq.com/ EN

50 FX-Pro http://www.fx-pro.com/ EN AR
51 FxProfit http://www.fxprofit.ru/ RU
52 FX-Stars http://www.fx-stars.com/ EN

53 FxTeam (Brenzan) http://www.fxteam.ru/ EN FR JP CN
KR AR NL

54 Gain Scope | IB http://www.gainscope.com/ EN ID
55 Global Forex Now http://www.globalforexnow.com/ RU
56 Global Tradewaves Ltd http://www.gtltrading.com/ EN
57 GoldMany Investment Holdings ltd http://www.goldmany.org/ EN CN TW JP
58 Inforex Consulting Corp http://www.in-forex.com/ RU
59 Inforex IB http://www.inforex.org/ RU
60 Integra Dealing Center http://www.icforex.com/ EN AR FR DE
61 Integral Bank http://fxintegralbank.com/ RU
62 InterbankFX http://www.interbankfx.com/ EN
63 In-trade (ITDC) | IB http://www.itdc.ru/ RU
64 INTX (Inteks) http://www.intx.ru/ RU

65 InvestorsEurope http://www.investorseurope.com/ EN RU IT FR
ES PT SE DE

66 Joy Financial Group http://www.joyfg.com/ CN KR EN
67 Kalita-Finance (KF) http://www.kf-forex.ru/ RU EN UA
68 KVB Kunlun http://www.kvbkunlun.com/ EN JP CN

69 Larson&Holz IT Ltd http://www.lh-broker.com/ EN AR CN FR
DE RU ES

70 Lefco Bank http://www.lefco.ru/ RU
71 LiteForex http://www.liteforex.org/ RU
72 MasterForex http://www.masterforex.org/ RU
73 Masterpiece Futures http://www.masterpiecefutures.com/ EN

74 MDI Corporation
(PT Millenium Penanta Futures) http://www.mpf.co.id/ EN ID

75 MIG Investments SA http://www.migfx.ch/ EN AR CN DE
ES FR PT RU

76 Monex Investindo Futures http://www.mifx.com/ EN
77 Monex Russia | IB http://www.monex.ru/ RU
78 MoneyRain Corporation http://www.moneyrain.org/ EN RU
79 MW Headway http://www.mwheadway.com/ EN
80 Neuimex (Neurex, NEXTT) http://www.neuimex.com/ DE RU
81 North Shore FX http://www.northshorefx.com/ EN

82 NorthFinance http://www.northfinance.com/ RU FR JP CN
KR AR NL

83 NvTrade (Nvtraid) http://www.nvforex.ru/ RU
84 NWFB (North-West Financial Broker) http://www.nwbroker.ru/ RU
85 ODL Securities http://www.odlsecurities.com/ many
86 One World Brokers http://www.owbrokers.com/ EN AR
87 One World Forex http://www.1world-forex.com/ EN
88 Orion Brokers http://www.orionbrokers.com/ EN AR
89 Performance Capital (FXPCIL) http://www.fxpcil.com/?p=3 EN JP CN
90 PFEC http://www.eforex-asia.com/ EN
91 PFG (ProFinanceGroup) http://www.pfgfx.com/ RU EN CN
92 Pro-Forex http://www.pro-forex.com/ RU EN
93 ProFX Broker http://www.profxbroker.com/ EN FR
94 Real Trade http://www.realtrade.lv/ RU EN
95 Riston Capital LTD http://www.ristoncapital.com/ RU EN
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96 Royal Forex Trading (RFXT) http://www.rfxt.com/ EN AR
97 Skyeast Investment Corps http://www.skyeastfx.com/ EN
98 SNC Investments http://www.sncfx.com/ EN
99 Solid Gold International (SGFS) http://www.sgfs.us/ EN JP CN
100 Spacevision Switzerland SA http://www.spacevision-fx.ch/ EN
101 Spencer Financial http://www.spencerfx.com/ EN
102 Spot Trader | IB http://www.spottraderfx.com/ EN
103 StrategyBuilderFX http://www.strategybuilderfx.com/ EN
104 STS Finance SC http://www.finance.sts.bg/ EN GB RU
105 TeleTRADE D.J http://www.teletrade.ru/ RU CN EN UA
106 Tetrabourse Group http://www.tb-unitrade.com/ RU
107 Trade Monster (forexone AG) http://www.trademonster.ch/ DE FR
108 Tradeco Clearing Group http://www.tradeco.com/ EN
109 TradeX http://www.tradexfx.com/ EN
110 Trendoks IMG LLC http://www.trendoks.com/ EN
111 Ukrsotsbank http://forex.ukrsotsbank.com/ RU
112 United Global Markets, LLC (UGM) http://www.ugmfx.com/ EN

113 Vector Securities http://www.icvector.ru/
http://www.fxvector.ru/ RU EN

114 Velocity4x http://www.velocity4x.com/ EN

115 Water House Capital (WHC) http://www.whcapital.ru/
http://www.fastonlinetrading.com/ RU EN

116 Westbury Capital Inc. (BestInForex) http://www.bestinforex.com/ RU EN
117 Western Capital Forex S.A. http://www.westcapfx.com/ EN RU CN
118 Windsor Brokers Ltd http://www.windsorbrokers.biz/ EN RU CN AR
119 X-Trade Brokers http://www.xtb.pl/ EN RU PL
120 Ztrade FX | IB http://www.ztradefx.com/ EN
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